Yr.

10
10

11
12
10

12
11
11
10

Update 3/25/2019

First
Nikita
Sofia
Aida
Hala
Amanda
Lyndsey
Julia
Elisabeth
Sophia
McKenna
Hazel
Laura
Natalie
Allison
Natalie

Coaches
Head Coach
Junior Varsity

Devere

Last
Amin
Anon

Ansari
Ansari
Baker
Benak
Carrier
Casetti
Davidson
Filley
Gates
Gerber
Hartman
Hickey
Holt

Eric Bowers

Corinne Lankowicz

Girls Tennis

For all Penn Athletic Information visit:

www.penn.phmschools.org

or follow on@ @The_Pennant

Yr.
9

10
12
9
10
12
10
11
9
10

11

10
11

First
Jamison

Marley
Alexandria
Mikayli
Clare
Anne
Laura
Aden
Katherine
Emilia
Emma
Payton
Serenity
Hannah
Blair

Administration
Superintendent

Principal
Athletic Director

Asst. Athletic Director
Asst. Athletic Director

z024*

Last
Hurst

Kryder
Kumfer
Laidig
Liverett
Loughran
Manukyan
Moore
Neely
Pica
Rzeszutko
Schmitt
Seigel
Shely
Wargo

Dr. Jerry Thacker
Sean Galiher
Jeff Hart

Bridget Williams
Marie Doan



